8&{0@2@

Please join us
in daily Bible reading
each month.
Take a few moments
each day and let
God speak to you.

Please share
with a friend.

«_TOPIC FOR AUGUST 2025
.

o PIERSE
THE WEBS
UREAT HRT

LHECK
It FOR
CIES ON

PRAYER.

* How to Pray
* A Prayer for Us
= Why Pray?

August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August
August

55 DY BIBLE READING

ISt
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
Oth
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st

Philippians 4:6, 7
| Thessalonians 5:17, 18
Matthew 6:5 - 13

Hebrews 4:14 - 16
Jeremiah 33:2, 3

Luke 6:27, 28

Psalm 34:17 - 19

Psalm 86:3 - 7

James 1:5 - 8

Psalm 18:6

Proverbs 15:8

Psalm 17:6 - 8

| PE€ler 5:7

Psalm 5:1 - 3

Proverbs 15:29

I Timothy 2:1 - 4

Psalm 55:16, 17

James 5:16

Psalm 66:16 - 20

Psalm 145:14 - 18
Matthew 5:43 - 46

2 Chronicles 7:14

Psalm 19:14 )
Romans 12:9 - 12
Colossians 4:2
Psalm 69:13 - 16

Il John 5:14
Jeremiah 29:11 - 13
Psalm 42:8
Micah 7:7
Romans 8:26 -28

www.ADailyWordFromGod.com

o .



