

# August's DAILY BIBLE READING

## Ladies,

Please join us in daily Bible reading each month.

Take a few moments each day and let God speak to you.

Please share with a friend.

TOPIC FOR AUGUST 2025:

## Prayer

PLEASE CHECK  
THE WEBSITE FOR  
GREAT ARTICLES ON  
PRAYER:

- \* How to Pray
- \* A Prayer for Us
- \* Why Pray?

August 1st	Philippians 4:6, 7
August 2nd	I Thessalonians 5:17, 18
August 3rd	Matthew 6:5 - 13
August 4th	Hebrews 4:14 - 16
August 5th	Jeremiah 33:2, 3
August 6th	Luke 6:27, 28
August 7th	Psalm 34:17 - 19
August 8th	Psalm 86:3 - 7
August 9th	James 1:5 - 8
August 10th	Psalm 18:6
August 11th	Proverbs 15:8
August 12th	Psalm 17:6 - 8
August 13th	1 Peter 5:7
August 14th	Psalm 5:1 - 3
August 15th	Proverbs 15:29
August 16th	1 Timothy 2:1 - 4
August 17th	Psalm 55:16, 17
August 18th	James 5:16
August 19th	Psalm 66:16 - 20
August 20th	Psalm 145:14 - 18
August 21st	Matthew 5:43 - 46
August 22nd	2 Chronicles 7:14
August 23rd	Psalm 19:14
August 24th	Romans 12:9 - 12
August 25th	Colossians 4:2
August 26th	Psalm 69:13 - 16
August 27th	1 John 5:14
August 28th	Jeremiah 29:11 - 13
August 29th	Psalm 42:8
August 30th	Micah 7:7
August 31st	Romans 8:26 - 28